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O6wan mHdopmauus

9KcTepbep - HacTosibHbIe CBETUJIbLHUKHU

Outdoor ground mounted lamp with integrated LED sources, in-built switch,

in-built USB port, integrated battery and direct light emission
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STARDUST TL H51
HacTonbHble CBETUBHUKM
5 years

3.05 kg

0.019133 m3
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NCTOYHUK nUTaHuUA

ConpoTuBJ/ieHUe Harpysku

2.78 kg

1

IP54

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, Dimmer on board

5V DC

Integrated switch button Integrated USB
socket

YES (up to 7 h)

Required, remoted, not included
electronic chargerout 5vdc 1 a
IK06

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK
Pe3sepBHas MOLLHOCTb

Jlamna B KOMNJeKTe
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Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
LED 3 W

Direct

max 3,00 W

LED SMD

3000 K

20000 h

> 80

3

108°

330 Im

260 Im

< 0.50W

1 - E14 OLIVA 4W 3000K CRI80 SATIN



